Uy e NT—T 7 N
2020 5 H
A £+ S HEAAE Al H b fiRE A il 8 i AR
2020/5/31
2020/5/30
2020/5/29 10,366.00 -5 10,263 10,366
2020/5/28 10,371.00 +9 10,268 10,371
2020/5/27 10,362.00 -2 10,259 10,362
2020/5/26 10,364.00 +0 10,261 10,364
2020/5/25 10,364.00 +1 10,261 10,364
2020/5/24
2020/5/23
2020/5/22 10,363.00 -5 10,260 10,363
2020/5/21 10,368.00 +6 10,265 10,368
2020/5/20 10,362.00 +13 10,259 10,362
2020/5/19 10,349.00 -1 10,246 10,349
2020/5/18 10,350.00 -6 10,247 10,350
2020/5/17
2020/5/16
2020/5/15 10,356.00 +14 10,253 10,356
2020/5/14 10,342.00 -4 10,239 10,342
2020/5/13 10,346.00 -1 10,243 10,346
2020/5/12 10,347.00 +16 10,244 10,347
2020/5/11 10,331.00 -14 10,228 10,331
2020/5/10
2020/5/09
2020/5/08 10,345.00 +0 10,242 10,345
2020/5/07 10,345.00 +3 10,242 10,345
2020/5/06
2020/5/05
2020/5/04
2020/5/03
2020/5/02
2020/5/01 10,342.00 -2 10,239 10,342




